

CS No. 676/21

Jan Mohammad

Vs.

Sudhir And Ors.

22.08.2022

Present: Mr. Anil Dagar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Intern on behalf of Mr. Arvind Vats, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant no. 1 to 3.
Mr. S. B Dhinker, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 4.

Matter is at the stage of arguments on the application
under Order 39 Rule 1 and 2 CPC.

Be put up for filing of replication as well as arguments on
the application under Order 39 Rule 1 and 2 CPC on **13.09.2022**.

Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
22.08.2022