

**JAN MOHAMMAD
Vs.
SUDHIR AND ORS.**

06.03.2024

Present: Mr. Hemant Pathak, Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Manoj, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 to 3.
Mr. S. B. Dhinker, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 4.

ORDER

1. Be put up for compliance of order dated 22.11.2023 on
29.05.2024.

**Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
06.03.2024**